
EVENTS FUND 2025-2026 RECIPIENTS  

 

Organisation 

Event Grant 
Awarded 

Contribution from 
other QLDC 
budgets 

Total Grant 
Awarded 2025-
2026 

Queenstown Marathon $35,000  $35,000 

Arrowtown Autumn 
Festival 

$25,000  $25,000 

Challenge Wānaka 
Festival 

$25,000  $25,000 

RIPE - Wānaka Wine & 
Food Festival 

$25,000  $25,000 

Warbirds Over Wānaka $25,000  $25,000 

Motatapu $20,000  $20,000 

Wānaka A&P Show $20,000  $20,000 

Global Games $16,000  $16,000 

Lake Hayes A&P Show $15,000  $15,000 

Michael Hill International 
Violin 

$12,000  $12,000 

Central Lakes Polyfest  $11,000  $11,000 

Aspiring Conversations $10,000  $10,000 

Natural Selection Bike 
Aotearoa 

$10,000  $10,000 

NZ Open $10,000  $10,000 

Queenstown 
Multicultural Festival 

$8,000  $8,000 

Gin Festival Arrowtown $8,000  $8,000 

NZ Mountain Film 
Festival 

$7,000  $7,000 

Wao Summit $5,000  $5,000 

Winter Pride   $5,000 $5,000 

OUT&About Wānaka  $5,000 $5,000 

Snow Machine  $5,000 $5,000 

Highlanders Super Rugby 
Preseason 

 $5,000 $5,000 

Queenstown Diwali  $5,000 $5,000 
 

 

 


